
September 20, 2021

Race Date 2021 Bagley XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

JH 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Caroline Marvin Warroad 13:44.91   1 9
Amelia Machlitt Clearbrook-Gonvick 13:56.8(< 5)   2 8
Linnea Harren Warroad 14:19.22   3 8
Emmie Hardwick Warroad 14:20.63   4 8
Jenna Goulet Warroad 14:22.24   5 8
JoJo Goulet Warroad 14:46.75   6 9
Brea Abrahamson Riverside Christian 14:48.2(< 5)   7
Norah Hanson Riverside Christian 14:51.1(< 5)   8
Bailey Rupp Bemidji 14:51.76   9 7
Lydia Hawn Park Rapids Area 15:21.37  10 8
Ava Larson Ada-Borup-West 15:23.5(< 5)  11 8
Sydney Biese Bemidji 15:27.68  12 8
Ilaina Fish Warroad 15:35.39  13 8
Bree Brandt Ada-Borup-West 15:38.6(< 5)  14 9
Audrey Floden East Grand Forks 15:44.510  15 7
Jayla Abrahamson Riverside Christian 15:45.8(< 5)  16
Brooklyn Grubb Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 15:48.411  17 6
Elory Mossestad Thief River Falls 15:53.812  18 7
Claire Story Bemidji 16:05.113  19 8
Sarah Imle Clearbrook-Gonvick 16:14.8(< 5)  20 8
Isabel Toms Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 16:19.014  21 8
Brenalen Bemidji 16:19.415  22 7
AnnMarie Peterson Lake of the 16:22.0(< 5)  23 8
Jovi Borland Pine River-Backus 16:23.5(< 5)  24 8
Embry Deshayes Park Rapids Area 16:24.516  25 7
Cheyenne Crist Warroad 16:28.317  26 7
Amelia Gravdahl Park Rapids Area 16:29.118  27 7
Kayla Peterson Thief River Falls 16:29.719  28 6
Hannah Poole Warroad 16:29.9(> 7)  29 7
Hannah Brandt Ada-Borup-West 16:33.4(< 5)  30 8
Brenna Benson West Marshall 16:34.9(< 5)  31 7
Bella Westberg West Marshall 16:36.9(< 5)  32 8
Kim Rogers Warroad 16:44.4(> 7)  33 8
Evelynn Peterson Pine River-Backus 16:45.4(< 5)  34 7
Anika Sneide Bemidji 16:46.720  35 8
Ella Marquart Red Lake County 16:49.7(< 5)  36 7
Kelsey Baltes Thief River Falls 16:53.921  37 9
Tess Isaacson United North Central 16:56.0(< 5)  38 7
Amanda Patterson Bagley/Fosston 16:56.5(< 5)  39 8
Faith Vincent Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 17:01.622  40 6
Lydia Heppner Warroad 17:08.7(> 7)  41 9
Caleigh Pausch Frazee 17:15.5(< 5)  42 8
Alessia Harmon Park Rapids Area 17:23.923  43 8
Alli Eischens Park Rapids Area 17:35.224  44 7
Ashley Narlock West Marshall 17:36.6(< 5)  45 9
Oliva Birt Bemidji 17:49.125  46 8
Heidi Steinbrenner Bagley/Fosston 17:53.0(< 5)  47 7
Bristol Larsen Frazee 18:00.6(< 5)  48 7
Madi Nitschke Ada-Borup-West 18:08.4(< 5)  49 8
Kendra Olson East Grand Forks 18:24.126  50 8
Aryanna Bair East Grand Forks 18:24.527  51 7
Brooklyn Blickenstaff Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 18:31.828  52 6
Lyric Aulie Pine River-Backus 18:38.8(< 5)  53
Aubrey McCoy Clearbrook-Gonvick 18:39.4(< 5)  54 8
Hadley DeVries Clearbrook-Gonvick 18:56.9(< 5)  55 7
Madelyn Wilke Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 18:57.729  56 6

Girls

JH 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Aliyah Novak Thief River Falls 18:58.030  57 6
Mia Varriano Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 18:59.331  58 6
Piper Moss International Falls 19:00.3(< 5)  59 8
Emma Senn Pillager 19:47.5(< 5)  60 6
Brooke Cantera East Grand Forks 19:49.332  61 8
Sidney Lindahl-Slatins International Falls 20:58.3(< 5)  62
Madison Pluth East Grand Forks 21:14.633  63 8
Audrey Schmidt Thief River Falls 21:16.934  64 9
Allie Kelly Lake Park-Audubon 21:39.5(< 5)  65 8
Jillian Hanley Frazee 22:57.2(< 5)  66 8
Kendall Krueger-Pierce Pelican Rapids 23:14.6(< 5)  67 9
Emersyn Wake Frazee 24:07.9(< 5)  68 8
Harper Brunsvold Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 24:13.235  69 6
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September 20, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Bagley XC Invitational

Girls

JH 3200

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Warroad Finish Position -     1

15
14:18.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Caroline Marvin 1 13:44.9   1 9     1 13:44.9
Linnea Harren 2 14:19.2   2 8     3 28:04.0
Emmie Hardwick 3 14:20.6   3 8     6 42:24.6
Jenna Goulet 4 14:22.2   4 8    10 56:46.7
JoJo Goulet 5 14:46.7   5 9    15 1:11:33.4
Ilaina Fish (9) 15:35.3   6 8 (24) 1:27:08.6
Cheyenne Crist (17) 16:28.3   7 7 (41) 1:43:36.9
Hannah Poole More 16:29.9   8 7 2:00:06.8
Kim Rogers More 16:44.4   9 8 2:16:51.2
Lydia Heppner More 17:08.7  10 9 2:33:59.8

Bemidji Finish Position -     2

62
15:54.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Bailey Rupp 6 14:51.7   1 7     6 14:51.7
Sydney Biese 8 15:27.6   2 8    14 30:19.3
Claire Story 13 16:05.1   3 8    27 46:24.3
Brenalen 15 16:19.4   4 7    42 1:02:43.7
Anika Sneide 20 16:46.7   5 8    62 1:19:30.3
Oliva Birt (25) 17:49.1   6 8 (87) 1:37:19.4

Park Rapids Area Finish Position -     3

88
16:38.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Lydia Hawn 7 15:21.3   1 8     7 15:21.3
Embry Deshayes 16 16:24.5   2 7    23 31:45.8
Amelia Gravdahl 18 16:29.1   3 7    41 48:14.8
Alessia Harmon 23 17:23.9   4 8    64 1:05:38.6
Alli Eischens 24 17:35.2   5 7    88 1:23:13.8

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position -     4

104
17:19.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brooklyn Grubb 11 15:48.4   1 6    11 15:48.4
Isabel Toms 14 16:19.0   2 8    25 32:07.3
Faith Vincent 22 17:01.6   3 6    47 49:08.9
Brooklyn Blickenstaff 28 18:31.8   4 6    75 1:07:40.7
Madelyn Wilke 29 18:57.7   5 6   104 1:26:38.4
Mia Varriano (31) 18:59.3   6 6 (135) 1:45:37.7
Harper Brunsvold (35) 24:13.2   7 6 (170) 2:09:50.8

Thief River Falls Finish Position -     5

116
17:54.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Elory Mossestad 12 15:53.8   1 7    12 15:53.8
Kayla Peterson 19 16:29.7   2 6    31 32:23.5
Kelsey Baltes 21 16:53.9   3 9    52 49:17.3
Aliyah Novak 30 18:58.0   4 6    82 1:08:15.3
Audrey Schmidt 34 21:16.9   5 9   116 1:29:32.1

East Grand Forks Finish Position -     6

128
18:43.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Audrey Floden 10 15:44.5   1 7    10 15:44.5

Girls

JH 3200

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

East Grand Forks Finish Position -     6

128
18:43.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kendra Olson 26 18:24.1   2 8    36 34:08.6
Aryanna Bair 27 18:24.5   3 7    63 52:33.0
Brooke Cantera 32 19:49.3   4 8    95 1:12:22.3
Madison Pluth 33 21:14.6   5 8   128 1:33:36.8

Ada-Borup-West Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ava Larson Less 15:23.5   1 8 15:23.5
Bree Brandt Less 15:38.6   2 9 31:02.1
Hannah Brandt Less 16:33.4   3 8 47:35.4
Madi Nitschke Less 18:08.4   4 8 1:05:43.7

Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Amelia Machlitt Less 13:56.8   1 8 13:56.8
Sarah Imle Less 16:14.8   2 8 30:11.5
Aubrey McCoy Less 18:39.4   3 8 48:50.9
Hadley DeVries Less 18:56.9   4 7 1:07:47.7

Frazee Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Caleigh Pausch Less 17:15.5   1 8 17:15.5
Bristol Larsen Less 18:00.6   2 7 35:16.1
Jillian Hanley Less 22:57.2   3 8 58:13.3
Emersyn Wake Less 24:07.9   4 8 1:22:21.1

Pine River-Backus Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jovi Borland Less 16:23.5   1 8 16:23.5
Evelynn Peterson Less 16:45.4   2 7 33:08.8
Lyric Aulie Less 18:38.8   3 51:47.6

Riverside Christian Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brea Abrahamson Less 14:48.2   1 14:48.2
Norah Hanson Less 14:51.1   2 29:39.3
Jayla Abrahamson Less 15:45.8   3 45:25.0

West Marshall Fusion Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brenna Benson Less 16:34.9   1 7 16:34.9
Bella Westberg Less 16:36.9   2 8 33:11.8
Ashley Narlock Less 17:36.6   3 9 50:48.3

Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Amanda Patterson Less 16:56.5   1 8 16:56.5
Heidi Steinbrenner Less 17:53.0   2 7 34:49.4
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September 20, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Bagley XC Invitational

Girls

JH 3200

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

International Falls Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Piper Moss Less 19:00.3   1 8 19:00.3
Sidney Lindahl-Slatins Less 20:58.3   2 39:58.5

Lake of the Woods/Rainy River Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

AnnMarie Peterson Less 16:22.0   1 8 16:22.0

Lake Park-Audubon Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Allie Kelly Less 21:39.5   1 8 21:39.5

Pelican Rapids Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kendall Krueger-Pierce Less 23:14.6   1 9 23:14.6

Pillager Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Emma Senn Less 19:47.5   1 6 19:47.5

Red Lake County Central Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ella Marquart Less 16:49.7   1 7 16:49.7

United North Central Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Tess Isaacson Less 16:56.0   1 7 16:56.0
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